
Chapter
# of active 

members (May 
2016)

# of New 
Members in 

S2016
Sem. GPA Cum. GPA New member 

Sem. GPA S2016

CGPA Diff. Pre-
Pledge vs. 
Pledging

% of 
Members 

above a 3.0 
CumGPA

Avg. Service 
Hours per 

Member S2016

Avg. 
Philanthropy
Dollars per 

Member
S2016

% of Members 
involved in Clubs

Campus 
Judicial 
Action in 
S2015?

Alpha Chi Omega 67 0 3.615 3.404 - - 95% 9.49 36.56$       88% NO
Delta Zeta 59 0 3.599 3.403 - - 96% 15.96 17.09$       100% NO
Phi Mu 58 0 3.494 3.417 - - 87% 18.99 35.20$       97% NO
Phi Sigma Sigma 64 0 3.635 3.516 - - 93% 22.96 47.21$       100% NO
Theta Nu Xi 1 0 2.925 2.631 2.631 0.098 0% 8.00 75.00$       100% NO

Alpha Tau Omega 44 0 3.513 3.333 - - 88% 13.06 63.68$       87% NO
Delta Tau Delta 33 3 3.151 3.148 2.898 (0.440) 59% 17.30 202.60$     77% NO
Sigma Phi Epsilon 43 0 3.316 3.150 - - 62% 20.66 32.28$       52% NO
Zeta Beta Tau 18 7 3.617 3.457 3.397 0.609 94% 56.86 48.10$       100%

2132
1543
387

18.15%
25.08%

35
50 NPC = 62

3.244
3.383
3.528
3.585

$49,977.38
12,386.00

89%

All-sorority GPA

Philanthropic Dollars Raised
Community Service Hours

Greeks Involved in Other Groups

% of eligible students that is Greek
Avg. Active  Chapter Size (men)

Avg. Active  Chapter Size (women)
Indy Men GPA

All-fraternity GPA
Indy Women GPA

% of all students that is Greek

FRATERNITY & SORORITY SEMESTER GPA = 3.368

ALL INDEPENDENT STUDENT SEMESTER GPA = 3.323

Full-time Day Students
Full-time Upperclass Day Students

Total Greek Membership


	S2016

