Chapter	# of <u>active</u> members (May 2016)	# of New Members in S2016	Sem. GPA	Cum. GPA	New member Sem. GPA S2016	CGPA Diff. Pre- Pledge vs. Pledging	% of Members above a 3.0 CumGPA	Avg. Service Hours per Member S2016	Avg. Philanthropy Dollars per Member S2016	% of Members involved in Clubs	Campus Judicial Action in S2015?
Alpha Chi Omega	67	0	3.615	3.404	-	-	95%	9.49	\$ 36.56	88%	NO
Delta Zeta	59	0	3.599	3.403	-	-	96%	15.96	\$ 17.09	100%	NO
Phi Mu	58	0	3.494	3.417	-	-	87%	18.99	\$ 35.20	97%	NO
Phi Sigma Sigma	64	0	3.635	3.516	-	-	93%	22.96	\$ 47.21	100%	NO
Theta Nu Xi	1	0	2.925	2.631	2.631	0.098	0%	8.00	\$ 75.00	100%	NO
			FRAT	ERNITY & S	SORORITY SEM	ESTER GPA = 3	.368				
Alpha Tau Omega	44	0	3.513	3.333	-	-	88%	13.06	\$ 63.68	87%	NO
Delta Tau Delta	33	3	3.151	3.148	2.898	(0.440)	59%	17.30	\$ 202.60	77%	NO
Sigma Phi Epsilon	43	0	3.316	3.150	-	-	62%	20.66	\$ 32.28	52%	NO
Zeta Beta Tau	18	7	3.617	3.457	3.397	0.609	94%	56.86	\$ 48.10	100%	
ALL INDEPENDENT STUDENT SEMESTER GPA = 3.323											

Full-time Day Students	2132
Full-time Upperclass Day Students Total Greek Membership	1543 387
% of all students that is Greek	18.15%
% of eligible students that is Greek	25.08%
Avg. Active Chapter Size (men)	35
Avg. Active Chapter Size (women)	50 NPC = 62
Indy Men GPA	3.244
All-fraternity GPA	3.383
Indy Women GPA	3.528
All-sorority GPA	3.585
Philanthropic Dollars Raised	\$49,977.38
Community Service Hours	12,386.00
Greeks Involved in Other Groups	89%